11S Servo System with Motion Safety
R88M-1A@, R88D-1SAN@@@-ECT
1S Servo System with Motion Safety
Safe & Running – 1S Servo System with
Motion Safety Functionality
• All safety functions conform to maximum safety
performance level PLe (SIL-3)
• Hardwired and FSoE STO (Safe Torque Off)

(rated torque from 2.39 to 19.1 Nm)
1S servo drive with Motion Safety 1S servo motor with Motion Safety
Type designation
No Item Symbol Specifications
(1) 1S Series servo drive
(2) Drive type A Motion Safety type
N Communication (Network)
interface
(3) Capacity 02 200 W
04 400 W
08 750 W
10 1 kW
15 1.5 kW
20 2 kW
30 3 kW
(4) Voltage H 230 VAC
F 400 VAC
(5) Network type ECT EtherCAT communications
R 8 8 D - 1 S  A N  0 2  H  - E C T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
No Item Symbol Specifications
(1) 1S Series servo motor
(2) Servo motor type AL Motion Safety/Low-inertia type
AM Motion Safety/Middle-inertia type
(3) Capacity 200 200 W
400 400 W
750 750 W
1K0 1 kW
1K5 1.5 kW
2K0 2 kW
3K0 3 kW
(4) Rated speed 15 1500 rpm
30 3000 rpm
(5) Voltage and encoder
specifications
T 230 V, absolute encoder
C 400 V, absolute encoder
(6) Options
Brake Blank No brake
B Brake
Oil seal Blank No oil seal
O Oil seal
Shaft end Blank Straight shaft, no key
S2 Straight, key, tapped (standard)
R 8 8 M - 1  A M  2 0 0  3 0  T  - B O S 2
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
2 Servo system
1S servo drive with Motion Safety
Single-phase, 230 V
Three-phase, 400 V
Safety functions
Note: Safety Servo Drives have two type STO functions. Use either or both functions according to configuration of safety devices.
– STO function by safety input signals
– STO function via EtherCAT communications
Note: When you use just STO function by safety input signals, you do not need a setting related EtherCAT network.
Specifications
Servo drive model R88D-1SAN02H-ECT R88D-1SAN04H-ECT R88D-1SAN08H-ECT R88D-1SAN15H-ECT
Applicable servo motor
R88M-@
3000 r/min 1AM20030T 1AM40030T 1AM75030T 1AL1K030T
1AL1K530T
1500 r/min – 1AM1K515T
Max. applicable motor capacity 200 W 400 W 750 W 1.5 kW
Input Main circuit Power supply voltage Single-phase 200 to 240 VAC (170 to 252 V)
Frequency 50/60 Hz (47.5 to 63 Hz)
Rated input current
(Single-phase)
2.7 Arms 4.6 Arms 7.3 Arms 15.7 Arms
Control circuit Power supply voltage 24 VDC (21.6 to 26.4 V)
Current consumption 700 mA 1000 mA